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TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor @gmail.com

FAMH: A b B RpEM EE L
Specialist In: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicl

NOE % IR FH
KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701.

BUS. REG, NO: 44223100 GST NO: MDITIEITY —

F Y S A

Date : 03/12/2018

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257

TPEQ
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3903 }ﬁ“} Ton:
DDI: (65) 6496 9032 d

Diar Sir / Madam
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:
Oraner ID:

Comparny
3510H

Vehicle No

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year
Engina Nou:

Chassis No

Maximum Power Dutput:
Cpen Market Value:
Crriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid

YM7054)

Yes

03 Dec 2018

ISLIZU

NHRBSELIES

Blue

2007

4))1520519
JAANHRBSET7100230

$22.648.00
15 Aug 2007
15 Aug 2007
2

$0.00

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Explry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:

N

£0.00

COE Expiry Date

COE Category

COE Period[Years)
PP Paid

COE Rebate Amount
Total Rebate Amount:

14 Aug 2022

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
5

£17.920.00

£13,247.00
$£13.247.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (If applicable) of the

vehicle
The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 03 Dec 2018
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* Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 14 January 2019 5:21 PM

To: Janet Tan; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cec: Joel Goh; Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: DM18HO03281/)G: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YM 7054 J & XD 6311
H on 28/11/2018 *** LKK REF; CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3

Attachments: LOD ¥M 7054 ) & XD 6311 H on 28112018.pdf; SAS report YM 7054 ) & XD

6311 H on 28112018.pdf; LTA e-Receipt - XD6311H.PDF

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Janet,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Hi Hsiao Tong,

For your necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards.

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 14 January, 2019 5:15 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: DM18H003281/)G: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YM 7054 ] & XD 6311 H on 28/11/2018

Dear all,
Attach LOD for your necessary action.

Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

eqnsurance

L= I, Q-F"‘m



EQ Insurance Company Limited
< 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 065110
did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190

www.eginsurance.com.sg
@.Amam A

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tf

From: Kai Motor [mailto:kaimotor@gmail.com]
Sent: Monday, January 14, 2019 4:44 PM

To: EQI PRS <EQIPRS@eqinsurance.com.sg>; Janet Tan <janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg>
Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YM 7054 J & XD 6311 H on 28/11/2018

Date : 14/01/2019

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3903

DDI: (65) 6496 9032

Dear Sir / Madam

Final Cost repair Bill To lsuzu NHR 85 Lorry YM 7054 J & XD 6311 H on 28/11/2018/2018 @15:30 PM.

Total Lumpsum As Of Repair Costs Recommended By Surveyor And
Agreed By Ourselves : 5 7,500.00
GST 7% S 525.00
$8,025.00



Date : 14/01/2019

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3903

DDI: (65) 6496 9032

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YM 7054 ) & XD 6311 H on 28/11/2018

We have been authorised by M/s Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical P L, the owner of vehicle
claim against the party / parties responsible for the damages arising from number YM 7054 J,
to the above mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number (XD 6311 H) at the material time
of the accident with the driver of our client’s vehicle, { M/s Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical PL ).

As a result of the accident caused by your insured driver’s negligent driving and/or management
3



of your insured's vehicle number (XD 6311 H) , our client’s vehicle was damaged and we have

* been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair

(2) Loss of use X 10days
(3) PIR 2days

(4) LTA Search Fee

A cope of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

(a) Final repair bill
(b} GIA report with sketch plan of (our client’s veh number)
(€] LTA Search

On Thu, 29 Nov 2018 at 16:26, Kai Motor <kaimotori@gmail. com> wrote:

KAl MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-440, SINGAPORE 408701
TEL: 67474006 FAX:67437591

E-mail ; kaimotor@gmail.com
REG NO: 44223100L

Date : 29/11/2018

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3903

DDI: (65) 6496 9032

Dear 5ir / Madam
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO YM 7054 J & XD 6311 H on 28/11/2018

We are writing on behalf of M/s Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical P L whao is the registered
owner of YM 7054 J which was involved on the above mentioned accident between XD 6311 H.

Investigation reveals that the motor vehicle number XD 6311 H was insured with you at the
material time of the said accident.

As a result of the accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured
vehicle number XD 6311 H. Therefore, our client is holding you liable for the repair costs and

other consequential loss which was sustained by him/her/them.

Kindly arrange your representative to survey our client’s vehicle at KAl MOTOR TRADING Blk
3007, Ubi Road 1, #01-440, Singapore 408701 within from the date hereof as to avoid further

4



‘ .Iuises incur.
We enclosed hereby the GIA report of YM 7054 J or your kind attention.

Failing which, our client have no alternative but to proceed with the necessary repairs and the
bill will be forward to you for reimbursement.

Yours faithfully,

Thank you.

Ms Kym
Kai Motor Trading
Blk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-440

Singapore 408701
Telephone: 6747 4006

Thank you.

Ms Kym
Kai Motor Trading
Blk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-440

Singapore 408701
Telephone: 6747 4006



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 29 March 2019 12:45 PM

To: Janet Tan

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Joel Gohl'

Subject: YOUR REF:DM18HO03281/)G (OUR REF: CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2)*"ACCIDENT
INVOLVING XD 6311H & YM 7054) / OTHERS ON 28/11/2018 ***<LUIRGENT>

Attachments: ADJUSTMENT REPORT.pdf; INSPECTION REPORT.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO 2.pdf; LKK

RESURVEY PHOTO.pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTO.pdf; LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS.pdf
Importance: High
EQ ref : DM18HO03281/JG
LEK ref : CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3g2
Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD &311H{EQ-OIl) AND YM 7054)(TP)/ OTHERS ON 28/11/2018
We refer to the above matier.

This is a chain collision,
A letter was sent out to the Insured to nofify Third Party claim and NCD issues. No further feedback till o date.

We seek your opproval to offer Third Party repairer "KAl MOTOR TRADING" at 9 45(all-i

The summary is as follows: -

Claimed Revised Amount
Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $15171.53 $ 8.025.00
2. Loss of Use |12days x $100.00) $ 1.,20000 |$% 1.200.00 [12days x $100.00)
3. LTAS GlA Search Fee . 3 7.45 % 7.45
Total | $ 16,37898 | S _9.232.45

**10days recommendation for repair + 15unday + 1PRS = 12days

Market Value | : $27.000.00 (est)

LTA Rebate :il;lm!@ (est]
Nett Value : $13,800.00 (esh)

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.
Kindly let us have your approval/instruction.
Best Regards,

Cecilin Chong | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



Phoner6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @ikkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 12:18 PM

To: ‘Kal Motor’

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Your ref: YM 7054) (Our ref; CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD

6311H / YM 7054) / OTHERS ON 28/11/2018 ***

Your Ref: YM 7054) Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2

Drear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD &6311H(OI1) / YM 7054J(TP) / OTHERS ON 28/11/2018

We refer to the above matter,

We agreed settlement of $9232.45.00(all-in).

Please confim.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llabillty, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecllinChong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-q108
Bk 51, Payn Uhi Industriol Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

FERS .
SSRIR == Sawe the Farthe Print only when necessary
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KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701,
TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7581 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmall.com
BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M3Q371531Y

FERB AL BN RBRBM L2 AR RA NSRS Sy Rk
Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date : 14/01/2019

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3903

DDI: (65) 6496 9032

Dear Sir /f Madam

We have been authorised by M/s Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical P L the owner of vehicle
claim against the party / parties responsibie for the damages arising from number YM 7054 |,
to the above mentioned accident

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number (XD 6311 H] at the material time
HNWMMMHMMﬂMIWsllmHuuMnlnﬂEm;IFL.'l.

As a result of the accident caused by your insured driver's negligent driving and,/or managemant
of your insured’s vehicle number (XD 6311 H) , our client’s vehicle was damaged and we have

besn put to loss and damage as follows:
(1) Cost of repair $ B,025.00
[2) Loss of use X 10days $ 1,000.00
(3] PIR 2days S5 200,00
(4) LTA Search Fee 5 7.45

59,23245
A cope of each of the following supporting documents Is enclased;
{a) Final repair bill

[b) GlA report with sketch plan of (our client’s veh number)
(c) LTA Search
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Hsiao Tnna !I.KKAutn!

From: Irene Ng <ireneng@pengchuanengrg.com=

Sent: Wednesday, 23 January 2019 9:08 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H(EQ)/ YM T054)/ YN BOGEH ON 28/11/2018
Attachments: XD6311H_28112018(NEW) amended.PDF

Dear Ms Chew,

Kindly refer to attachment for amended SAS Report as requested.
Thank you.
Best Regards,

IRENE NG

Operation Administrator

Peng Chuan Engineering Construction Pte Ltd
421 Tagore Industrial Avenue

#04-06/07 Tagore 8

Singapore 787805

DID: 6326 0620 | Fax:6858 4421

Email: ireneng@pengchuanengrg.com

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 10:12 AM

To: Irene Ng <ir anengre.coms

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H(EQ)/ YM 7054)/ YN 8068H ON 28/11/2018

Dear Ms Irene,

MNoted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Irene Ng <ireneng@pengchuanengrg.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 22 January 2019 10:08 AM



To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht®@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H(EQ)/ YM 7054)/ YN 8068H ON 28/11/2018

Dear Ms Chew,

The total vehicles involved in the said accident is 3 vehicles.

| have informed the driver to proceed to amend the SAS report as soon as possible and will send a copy to you.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

IRENE NG

Operation Administrator

Peng Chuan Engineering Construction Pte Ltd
421 Tagore Industrial Avenue

#04-06/07 Tagore 8

Singapore 787805

DID: 6326 0620 | Fax: 6858 4421

Email: ireneng@pengchuanengrg.com

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, January 21, 2019 5:13 PM

To: ireneng@pengchuanengrg.com
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H(EQ)/ YM 7054)/ YN 8068H ON 28/11/2018

21 Jan 2019
Our Ref: CC4/EQI1B021700/Apa3

M/S5 PENG CHUAN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Alin: Ms lrene

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H(EQ)/ YM 7054J/ YN 8068H ON 28/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, EQ Insurance Company Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from YM 7054] against your motor insurance policy.

As per our tele-conversation earfier, kindly assist to confirm total vehicles involved in the accident| 2 or 3
vehicles) and proceed to file addendum at the accident reporting centre.

Should you however wish fo further discuss on the matter prior to our negofiations and settiement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Please call us If you have further queries.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



I/We , Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical P L ("the third party claimant™of -

N (nddress).ownerof _YM 7064J (vehecle no thereby
nuthorue ("the workshop™ite act for me with respect
to my clum for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use("claim™) for my vehicle no.

YM 7064 J that was demaged pursuant to the accident which occurred an  28/11/2018 (date)
nlong SLE TWDS EJE (location) involving
vehicle nols XD6S11H ("the accident”),

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in 8 manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of
my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshogp.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf 1s ona
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driveriownerfinsurers
of the ather vehicle/s is concerned.

batedthis_ 04 _aay) ot 04 (mornzo/Jyear)

Signed by "the third party claimant* Signed by "the warkshop®

iwith company stamp if applicable) (with compuny stamp)
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LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To. M5 KAl MOTOR TRADING
Bilk 3007 Ubl Road-1
#01-440

Singapore 408701
BUSREG.NC: 242231001
G5T REG No : M30371531Y
Daie
Dear Sirs / Madam,

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING TO VEHICLES Nos: Isuzy NHR 85 Lorry YM 7054 ) & XD 6311 H
ALONG SLETWDSKIE ON28/11/2018/2018 @15:30 PM

In Consideration of your repairing our/my moter vehicle number YM 7054 J at our/my reguest,

We /1 Kim Huat Refrigeration And Electrical PANIRCNG:____ | the owner of motos
vehiclenumber :_YM7054)]  do hereby autharise you as our / my authorised as our f my
suthorised representative 1o demand claim settle and / or receive whatever amount settled /payable
by the insurance company and / or third party or to commence legal proceedings,f necessary,
1in owr [ my name, for the cost of repairs, loss of usage and any other relevant expenses and

10 YOur appointing any solicitor to act for us / me in respect of the said accident.

Signature:

Owner Mame:
Vishicie No: of Owner:
NIAC Na:

Adddress:




N E S R FH
KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701.
TEL: 6747 4008 FAX: 6743 7501 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com
BUB. REQ, NO: 44223100L  GST NO: MBO371531Y

FEMHB: AL SRR EE AL A NSRS S b
Specialist In: Accidants Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date : 14/01/2019

EQ Insurance Company Limited
22 Gemmill Lane, Singapore 069257
Tel: (65) 6223 9433

Fax: (65) 6224 3503

DDI: (65) 6496 9032

Dear Sir / Madam

Fhulcmtrlﬂi'lll‘ruhmuﬂﬂlﬁmmmulmﬂuﬂmﬂﬂlﬂﬂlmlllm”m.

Total Lumpsum As Of Repair Costs Recommaended By Surveyor And

Agreed By Ourselves :  $7,500,00
G5T ™ § 525.00
$ 8,025.00

J’ HQFZ-;




Land Transpongﬁuﬂmﬁty

Land Transpon Authorfty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Regstration No. | M4-0008528-2
Print Date/Time ; 20 Nov 2018/ 16:14:58
Aeceipt DateTimes 29 Nov 2018 / 18:14:58

Tax Involca/Receipt
Recaipt Mo, : ITNET-00000-181129-002149
Pravious Receipt No. |

Result of Insurance Enquiry - XDE3T1H

As at 28 Nov 2018M15:30:00

Insurance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - XDE311H

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.4B
20181128161338138064
Sub-Tolal 7.00 048 748
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.48
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7456
| Paid By 1 R
Total TA5
Tandered Amount 745

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!




Cecilia Chnnﬂ !LKK ﬁuto!

From: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 28 March 2019 2:12 PM

To: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Joel Goh

Subject: FW: YOUR REF.DM18H003281/JG (OUR REF: CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2)**ACCIDENT
INVOLVING XD 6311H & ¥YM 7054] / OTHERS ON 28/11/2018 ***<URGENT >

Attachments: ADJUSTMENT REPORT pdf; INSPECTION REPORT.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO 2 pdf; LKK
RESURVEY PHOTO.pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTO,pdf: LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS. pif

Importance: High

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Cecilia

Please proceed to offer up to 59,232 .45,
Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

edin_guronce

b v T "‘-'-rﬁ' ) q.'.;rq:d.r

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190

WiwWw.eginsurance.com.
—
oy
...‘ A Mpmibae f ol Cigystat e -

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2019 12:45 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Joel Goh
<joel.goh@eaqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: YOUR REF:DM18HO03281/JG (OUR REF: CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2)* *ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 6311H & YM
7054) / OTHERS ON 28/11/2018 ***<URGENT>

Importance: High

EQ ref : DM18HO03281/1G



- LKK ref : CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD &311H(EQ-OI1) AND YM 7054J(TP)/ OTHERS ON 28/11/2018
We refer to the above matier.

This is @ chain collision.
A letter was sent out to the Insured to nofify Third Party claim and NCD issues. No further feedback fill to date.

We seek your approval 1o offer Third Party repairer "KAI MOTOR TRADING" at 9,232.45(all-In).

The summary is as follows: -

Claimed Revised Amount

Amaount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $15171.53 |§ B,025.00
2. Loss of Use [12days x $100.00) $ 120000 |$% 1.200.00 (12days x $100.00)
3. LTA/ GlA Search Fee 3 745 | 3% 7.45

Total | $16,37898 |S_9.23245

**10days recommendation for repair + 15unday + |PRS = | 2days

Market Value | : $27.000.00 (est)
LTA Rebale -

Nett Value : §l§,mm

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

Kindly let us have your approval/instruction.

Best Regards,
Cecilia Chong | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6740-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)



! U L’ :-::Inmll

Adn mam  Pwln Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S1 UMD AVE b, MI2-28 PAVA LR INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAMORE J08933 TEL : (651 62563581 FAX : {065) 62564315

To : Mis EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Date: 18/04/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Veticle N XD EB311H * {lnsd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DM18HO032811G

s YM 7054 (TP Veh) [Our Ref. No. : CC4/EQI18021700/Apada2
Date of Accident 28/11/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost % B,ﬂ_Z_ﬁ.ﬂFl
Loss of Use '$ 1,200.00 12 days
Rental (If any) ' | days B
Others: '$ 7.45 - B

5 | -
9,232.45
Final Settlement Sum |: § 9.232.45
Remarks
| ion: Payee's Breakd
1) |KAI MOTOR TRADING - 08,232 45
/ o 2 S J

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6258 1561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-860T188-R

Afflllated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobiie

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 068110

Ref CC4/EQI1B021700/Apa3al

Date 18-04-2018

NV

Code: EQI
o Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XD 6311H Veh. Inspected M 7054
Policy No. DMCFHO18-000109 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM1BHO03281/G Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JUSTIN Assign Date 29/11/2018
2, . Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model ISUZUNHR c.c 2999
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Req. 2007
Chassis No. JAANHRBSETT100230 Colour BLUE
Odometer 268267 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/75R16C MAXXIS & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/75R16C MAXXIS & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R14C WEST LAKE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185R14C WEST LAKE & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/11/2018 Inspection Date 03/12/2018
Survey held at KAl MOTOR TRADING
BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-434
SINGAPORE 408701
Sa. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. [Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days




| 7d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Bl BE B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ui Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg No 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R Page No. 1ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YM 7054J
aty Description of Parts Condition R
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT PANEL DISTORTED 660.00 660.00
1|FRONT "ISUZU" PLATE NECESSARY 105.00 105.00
1|FRNT “NHR" STICKER NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|FRONT SIDE PANEL FENDER RH CRACKED 255.00 25500
1|FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER CRACKED 55.00 55.00
1|FRONT GRILLE CRACKED 376.00 376.00
2|HEAD LAMP LH & RH @$$354.00 CRACKED 708.00 708.00
2|SIDE LAMP LH & RH @$141.00 0/S CRACKED / N/S 342.00 141.00
NOT NECESSARY
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN TOP MOULDING NECESSARY 103.00 103.00
1|FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED 587.00 597.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE BENT 45.00 45.00
1|FRONT WIPER GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 385,00
1|REAR BOOT COVER DENTED 1,480.00 1,480.00
1|REAR BOOT COVER "ISUZU" STICKER NECESSARY 127.00 127.00
2|REAR LAMP LH & RH @$167.00 cuT 384.00 394,00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP REPEATED 257.00
1|REAR BUMPER BENT 780.00 780.00
1|REAR BOOT MEMBER DENTED 1,180.00 550,00
1|SPARE TYRE BRACKET NOT NECESSARY 380.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP CRACKED 45.00 45.00
1|ERP STICKER NOT NECESSARY 45.00
LESS 15% DISCOUNT -068.40
B,364.00 5.487.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BOOT COVER "60KM/H" STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 45.00 10.00
1|REAR BOOT COVER "8PAX" STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 45.00 10.00
1|REAR DOOR ALUMINIUM PANEL (SN) BENT 800.00 350.00
1|FLOOR ALUMINIUM PANEL (SN) BENT 1,580.00 700,00

Report Ref No. CCA/EQI18021700/Apa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 6256 31561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg. No 18-8607198-R Page No..2 af 2
: stimate By | Our Adjusted
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 75.00 60.00
2.645.00 1.130.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE AND REPLACE OF THE ACCIDENT 1.350.00 1,300.00
DAMAGED PARTS, INCLUDING HEAT / WELD, CUT-OFF,
KNOCKING, STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, ADJUST AND
RESHAPE OF SAME
TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE 1.200.00 1.100.00
AFFECTED FPORTION
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS. 80.00 80.00
TO REMOVE DASHBOARD. 380,00 220.00
LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE WINDSCREEN 150.00 120.00
3.170.00 2.800.00
GRAND TOTAL 14,179.00 9.417.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM H.EPA[?& ?,m
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) i

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18021700/Apa3q2

%2‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M MATAI
Licensed Appralser

MISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY 70 THIRD PARTIES:. This Repon is mads salely for ke uss and benafil of the Cliant namsd on the roat pags of this Report.




Joanne Lee (LKK Autu!

From: loanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 April 2019 3:54 PM

To: ‘eqiprs@eqginsurance.com.sg'

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving XD 6311H (Ol) and YM 7054J (TP) an
28/11,2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT pdf

Deear SirMadam,

Please be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled
Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank vou

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 5741-4108 emall: report@|kkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



